COUPE DE FRANCE MASTER 2022

Apprenti Master

2 OCoONOODRWN -~

STIPANOQVIC Tonci
BERNAZ Jean baptiste
KONTIDES Pavlos
JURISIC Filip

BLANCO_ALBALAT Joaquim

VAN_LAER Wannes
DEEGAN Luke
GOROSTEGUI Victor
ELAMRATI Adil
PRENAT Xavier

Master

1
2

SCHEIDT Robert
LECLAIR Xavier

Grand Master
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BLANCHET Bertrand
SIMEONI Denis
FERRUCCIO Arvedi
PARIS Francois
CHARTIER Patrice

Great Grand Master

1
2

GRENIER Gilles
VIAL Philippe

Apprenti Master

—

VOROBEVA ELENA

2 MACINA Antonio

3 BETOU Gilles

4 NAGY Gabrielle

Master

1 LEYDET Jean-christophe
2 BAUDIER Sebastien

3 LAVALLE Corinne

4 AUFFRET Isabelle

5 ANTHEAUME Lionel

Grand Master

ILCA7

Croatie

CN Sainte-Maxime
Chypre

Croatie

Espagne

Belgique

Nouvelle Zelande
Espagne

EV Cherbourg

YC Sablettes

Brésil
CV Martigues

AOG Strasbourg
CN Nice

Suisse

YC Rouen 76
CN St Etienne

CN Schoelcher
CN St Etienne

ILCA 6

Croatie
Italie
Groupe argent
SN Basse Moselle
La Pelle-Marseille

La Pelle-Marseille
CcvsQ

Groupe argent
Asso Voile Ailette
Brest Bretagne Nautique
A Dijon Arc Voile

31
48
80

106
148
130
194
329
374

89
262

300
357
360
397
440

375
408

34
356

278
283

237
303

261
394
527

, 34,42, 21, 23, 23, 10, 41)
, 58, 57, 48, 33, 43, 46, 47)
, 60, 61, 54, 52, 49, 51, 50)

3,4,1,7,9,3,9, 4)
2,7,4,15,12, 8, 4, 11)
4,81, 38, 3, 4, 22, 46)

5,1, 10, 14, 5, 25, 49, 23)

16, 10, 21, 28, 38, 6, 16, 9)

15, 20, 10, 47, 34, 22, 20, 27)
2

4

5

5

6
5
6, 39, 35, 1, 11, UFD, 8, 10)
8
5
8

(8,17, 6, 11, 22, 23, 31, 2)
(42, 45, 48, 28, 37, 21, 41, DNF)

(55, 56, 52, 36, 46, 42, 35, 34)
(59, 59, 57, 49, 48, 44, 48, 52)
(59, 61, 59, 50, 49, 48, 47, 48)
(64, 61, 63, 58, 55, 53, 53, 54)
(63, DNF, DNF, 62, 60, DNF, 57, DNF)

(60, 62, 60, 51, 51, 50, 50, 53)
(63, 63, 64, 59, 57, 55, 54, 57)

(3,11,7,6,1,3,25,3)
(42, 34, 31, 78, 44, 76, 57, 72)

(61, 63, 55, 25, 29, 24, 44, 40)
(45, 48, 50, 9, 7, 43, DNF, DNF)

(16, 12, 17, 73, 38, 52, 47, 55)
(34, 37, 34, 41, 51, 57, 49, 64)

(69, 69, 53, 22, 34, 40, 20, 23)
(68, 51, 70, 68, 50, 38, 60, 59)
(77, DNS, DNF, 78, 72, 69, 68, DNF)
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AMIZET Pierrick

VIAZZO Helene
JOST Patrick
BILLAND Alain
VIAZZO Isabelle
BELAICH Bruno
DEPOUX Pascal

Great Grand Master

AWON -

VIGO Laurent
ARNOUX Isabelle
FERRAT Evelyne
GLUCK Gilles

CV de Vouglans

Groupe argent

COYC Hyerois

A Dijon Arc Voile
CV Marseillan
COYC Hyerois
La Pelle-Marseille
CN Vaires

CN Canet Perpignan

CV Marseillan
La Pelle-Marseille
CESM St Florent

385

168
227
245
338
392
510

233
391
423
423

(39, 43, 39, 71, 66, 60, 74, 67)

(48, 34, 40, 6, 22, 11, BFD, 7)

(49, 48, 37, 47, 10, 31, 9, 45)

(55, 56, 53, 40, 25, 27, 15, 30)

(DNC, DNC, DNC, 18, 35, BFD, 34, 11)
(60, 70, 64, 64, 62, 51, 41, 50)

(75, 75, 77, 76, 75, 70, 67, 72)

(53, 42, 56, 36, 15, 15, 24, 48)

(55, 65, 66, 48, 49, 53, BFD, 55)
(75, 75, 76, 52, 61, BFD, 23, 61)
(DNF, DNF, DNF, 49, 45, 42, 58, 65)



